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Merrickville Heritage Classic
TOP MALE AND TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

2019 10K Jewel of the Rideau

Top Male
Steven Baker Chelsea
Dave Hawken Merrickville

Doug Soutar

Top Female
Veronique Roberts
Carrie Blair
Angie Cameron-Shaw  Merrickville

Gatineau

2018 10K Jewel of the Rideau

Top Male
Graham Ross Merrickville
Dave Hawkin Merrickville
Jacek Gorwa Ottawa
Top Female

Diandra Senther Merrickville
Christine Geraghty Kanata
Janice Clouthier Pembroke

2017 10K Jewel of the Rideau

Top Male
Jason Brazeau Ottawa
Graham Ross Merrickville
Joey McGuire Ottawa
Top Female
Ladina Ammann Merrickville
Victoria Daniels Merrickville
Jenn Haylor Ottawa

2016 10K Jewel of the Rideau

Top Male
Graham Ross Merrickville
Brett McKimm Smiths Falls
Matt Maidment Smiths Falls
Top Female
Carrie Brophy Merrickville
Rebecca Langstaff North Augusta

Debbie Bremner North Gower

Fitzroy Harbour

Carleton Place

00:37:18.5
00:41:09.9
00:41:35.5

00:42:20.9
00:48:45.5
00:50:04.6

00:41:28.0
00:43:12.6
00:43:59.9

00:47:46.7
00:55:36.2
00:57:05.1

00:40:06.2
00:40:30.9
00:41:51.4

00:48:06.9
00:48:27.5
00:48:51.6

00:39:39.1
00:41:19.8
00:41:53.6

00:48:10.5
00:52:06.8
00:55:29.8
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2019 5K Canal Run

Top Male
Tavo Stringel Merrickville
Eric Gratton Rockland
Cory Turnbull Smiths Falls
Top Female
Mercedez Covey Brockville

Stittsville
Stittsville

Alexandra Williams
Summer Covey

2018 5K Canal Run

Top Male

Tavo Stringel Merrickville
Stu Thomas Pembroke
Phil Hawken Embrun

Top Female
Angie Cameron-Shaw Merrickville
Jen Milligan Ottawa
Chelsey Donoghue Arnprior

2017 5K Canal Run

Top Male
Cailan Loebel Merrickville
Tavo Stringel Merrickville
Stuart Thomas Merrickville
Top Female
Joanna Marriott Ottawa

Isabella Vignuzzi
Angie Cameron-Shaw Merrickville

2016 5K Canal Run

Top Male
Tavo Stringel Merrickville
Rick Collard Merrickville
Andrew Moizer Merrickville
Top Female
Joanna Marriott Ottawa
Taylor Thomas Frankville

Raine Maidment Lombardy

Burritts Rapids

00:18:06.8
00:18:17.9
00:19:09.1

00:21:32.0
00:22:06.1
00:23:47.0

00:19:08.0
00:20:39.1
00:21:30.3

00:24:07.6
00:25:01.1
00:25:16.7

00:18:46.7
00:20:31.4
00:21:36.5

00:21:46.4
00:21:47.2
00:24:19.7

00:22:23.9
00:22:39.4
00:23:04.5

00:22:32.6
00:24:55.3
00:25:01.9



