## Merrickville Heritage Classic TOP MALE AND TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

2019 10K Jewel of the Rideau					2019 5K Canal Run				
	Top Male				Top Male				
1st	Steven Baker	Chelsea	00:37:18.5	1st	Tavo Stringel	Merrickville	00:18:06.8		
2nd	Dave Hawken	Merrickville	00:41:09.9	2nd	Eric Gratton	Rockland	00:18:17.9		
3rd	Doug Soutar	Fitzroy Harbour	00:41:35.5	3rd	Cory Turnbull	Smiths Falls	00:19:09.1		
Top Female				Top Female					
1st	Veronique Roberts	Gatineau	00:42:20.9	1st	Mercedez Covey	Brockville	00:21:32.0		
2nd	Carrie Blair	Carleton Place	00:48:45.5	2nd	Alexandra Williams	Stittsville	00:22:06.1		
3rd	Angie Cameron-Shaw	Merrickville	00:50:04.6	3rd	Summer Covey	Stittsville	00:23:47.0		

2018 10K Jewel of the Rideau					2018 5K Canal Run				
	Top Male				Top Male				
1st	Graham Ross	Merrickville	00:41:28.0	1st	Tavo Stringel	Merrickville	00:19:08.0		
2nd	Dave Hawkin	Merrickville	00:43:12.6	2nd	Stu Thomas	Pembroke	00:20:39.1		
3rd	Jacek Gorwa	Ottawa	00:43:59.9	3rd	Phil Hawken	Embrun	00:21:30.3		
Top Female				Top Female					
1st	Diandra Senther	Merrickville	00:47:46.7	1st	Angie Cameron-Shaw	Merrickville	00:24:07.6		
2nd	Christine Geraghty	Kanata	00:55:36.2	2nd	Jen Milligan	Ottawa	00:25:01.1		
3rd	Janice Clouthier	Pembroke	00:57:05.1	3rd	Chelsey Donoghue	Arnprior	00:25:16.7		

2017 10K Jewel of the Rideau					2017 5K Canal Run				
Top Male				Top Male					
1st	Jason Brazeau	Ottawa	00:40:06.2	1st	Cailan Loebel	Merrickville	00:18:46.7		
2nd	Graham Ross	Merrickville	00:40:30.9	2nd	Tavo Stringel	Merrickville	00:20:31.4		
3rd	Joey McGuire	Ottawa	00:41:51.4	3rd	Stuart Thomas	Merrickville	00:21:36.5		
Top Female				Top Female					
1st	Ladina Ammann	Merrickville	00:48:06.9	1st	Joanna Marriott	Ottawa	00:21:46.4		
2nd	Victoria Daniels	Merrickville	00:48:27.5	2nd	Isabella Vignuzzi	<b>Burritts Rapids</b>	00:21:47.2		
3rd	Jenn Haylor	Ottawa	00:48:51.6	3rd	Angie Cameron-Shaw	Merrickville	00:24:19.7		

2016 10K Jewel of the Rideau				2016 5K Canal Run					
	Top Male				Top Male				
1st	Graham Ross	Merrickville	00:39:39.1	1st	Tavo Stringel	Merrickville	00:22:23.9		
2nd	Brett McKimm	Smiths Falls	00:41:19.8	2nd	Rick Collard	Merrickville	00:22:39.4		
3rd	Matt Maidment	Smiths Falls	00:41:53.6	3rd	Andrew Moizer	Merrickville	00:23:04.5		
Top Female				Top Female					
1st	Carrie Brophy	Merrickville	00:48:10.5	1st	Joanna Marriott	Ottawa	00:22:32.6		
2nd	Rebecca Langstaff	North Augusta	00:52:06.8	2nd	Taylor Thomas	Frankville	00:24:55.3		
3rd	Debbie Bremner	North Gower	00:55:29.8	3rd	Raine Maidment	Lombardy	00:25:01.9		